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VIDEO
Video Postcard
Assessment

Directions:  Assign points on a scale from 5 (high/good) to 0 (low/poor or not present) in each category below.

	Criteria
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0

	Video Editing (5)

Track adjustments (movie over image/picture)


	
	
	
	
	
	

	Timing (5)

At least 5, but not over 10 seconds

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Importing and Exporting Files (5)

Capture of video and background; transfer to output

	
	
	
	
	
	

	File Management (5)

All files present with all extensions showing

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Subtotal
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	     Deduct 1 point for each uncorrected error = 

	
	
	
	
	Total Points =
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